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Website: DHLightingDesigns.com 
 

   
 

 

 

DANCE 
 
 

PRODUCTION TTILE VENUE / COMPANY 
 

DIRECTOR  
Dance Visions 2023 
Physical Graffiti 2022 
New Slate 2021 
Physical Graffiti 2021 
Prefer Not To Say 
Spring Dance Concert  

University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine 
Cal State Los Angeles 

Tong Wang, Cyrian Reed 
Lindsay Gilmour 
Lisa Naugle, Vitor Luiz 
Lindsay Gilmour, Loretta Livingston 
Hannah Albin 
Hae Kyung Lee  

2023 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2019 

 

ASSOCIATE LIGHTING DESIGN 
 

PRODUCTION TTILE VENUE / COMPANY 
 

LIGHTING DESIGNER  
Winter Lights 
The Great Jheri Curl Debate 

Apples and Oranges 
East West Players 

Nita Mendoza 
Wes Chew 

2022 
2022 

 

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGN 
 

PRODUCTION TTILE VENUE / COMPANY 
 

LIGHTING DESIGNER  
The Sweetheart Deal 
The Little Mermaid 
Million Dollar Quartet 
Pericles, Comedy of Errors 
Into the Woods 
Last Stop on Market Street 
You’re A Good Man Charlie Brown 
Gold Mountain 
Dance Visions 2021 
Antigone 

University of California, Irvine 
Syracuse Stage 
South Coast Repertory 
New Swan Shakespeare Festival 
University of California, Irvine 
South Coast Repertory 
South Coast Repertory 
Utah Shakespeare Festival 
University of California, Irvine 
The Fugitive Kind 

Kassia Curl 
Lonnie Alcaraz 
Lonnie Alcaraz 
Karyn D. Lawrence 
Jacqueline Malenke 
Tom Ontiveros 
Lonnie Alcaraz 
Jaymi Lee Smith 
Nita Mendoza 
Karyn D. Lawrence 

2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2018 

 

EDUCATION 
California State University, Los Angeles 

Theatre Arts and Dance, emphasis in Design and Production BA  
Graduation: December 2019 

University of California, Irvine 
Lighting Design MFA 
Graduation: June 2023 

 

SKILLS 
Vectorworks, Lightwright, AutoCAD, Vectorworks Vision, ETC EOS Software, ETC Augmented3D, Adobe Photoshop, 2D/3D 
Vectorworks Drafting, Plotting, Rendering, Modeling, ETC EOS Programming, basic Expression programming, basic Leprecon 
programming, basic Grand MA programming, Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel 

  THEATRE 
 

PRODUCTION TTILE VENUE / COMPANY 
 

DIRECTOR  
Rent 
The Little Prince 
Countess of Escarabagna 
Marigold 
Native Gardens 
Hamlet 
The Seagull 
Los Cuentos De Nuestra Gente 
Variety Show 
The Minutes 
Angels in America 
Antigone 
Dear John, Why Yoko  
The Little Mermaid 

University of California, Irvine 
South Coast Repertory 
University of California, Irvine 
Brown Bag Theatre Company 
Brown Bag Theatre Company 
University of California, Irvine 
University of California, Irvine 
Brown Bag Theatre Company 
Brown Bag Theatre Company 
Cal State Los Angeles 
Cal State Los Angeles 
Cal State Los Angeles 
Cal State Los Angeles 
Chandler Middle School 

Telly Leung  
Erin McNally 
Angela Cruz 
Jamie Collazo 
Luciana Valero 
Leah Jackson 
Summer Session 
Meghan Marshall, Lucas Goodman 
Brown Bag Theatre Company 
Sylke Meyer 
Randee Trabitz 
James Hatfield 
Stephen Rothman 
Brandi Williams 

2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 


