Diana Herrera Lighting Design



University of California, Irvine

Lighting Design MFA

Graduation: June 2023

	THEATRE		
PRODUCTION TTILE	VENUE / COMPANY	DIRECTOR	
Rent	University of California, Irvine	Telly Leung	2023
The Little Prince	South Coast Repertory	Erin McNally	2023
Countess of Escarabagna	University of California, Irvine	Angela Cruz	2022
Marigold	Brown Bag Theatre Company	Jamie Collazo	2022
Native Gardens	Brown Bag Theatre Company	Luciana Valero	2022
Hamlet	University of California, Irvine	Leah Jackson	2022
The Seagull	University of California, Irvine	Summer Session	2022
Los Cuentos De Nuestra Gente	Brown Bag Theatre Company	Meghan Marshall, Lucas Goodman	2021
Variety Show	Brown Bag Theatre Company	Brown Bag Theatre Company	2020
The Minutes	Cal State Los Angeles	Sylke Meyer	2019
Angels in America	Cal State Los Angeles	Randee Trabitz	2019
Antigone	Cal State Los Angeles	James Hatfield	2018
Dear John, Why Yoko	Cal State Los Angeles	Stephen Rothman	2018
The Little Mermaid	Chandler Middle School	Brandi Williams	2018
	DANCE		
PRODUCTION TTILE	VENUE / COMPANY	DIRECTOR	
Dance Visions 2023	University of California, Irvine	Tong Wang, Cyrian Reed	2023
Physical Graffiti 2022	University of California, Irvine	Lindsay Gilmour	2022
New Slate 2021	University of California, Irvine	Lisa Naugle, Vitor Luiz	2021
Physical Graffiti 2021	University of California, Irvine	Lindsay Gilmour, Loretta Livingston	2021
Prefer Not To Say	University of California, Irvine	Hannah Albin	2021
Spring Dance Concert	Cal State Los Angeles	Hae Kyung Lee	2019
	ASSOCIATE LIGHTING	DESIGN	
PRODUCTION TTILE	VENUE / COMPANY	LIGHTING DESIGNER	
Winter Lights	Apples and Oranges	Nita Mendoza	2022
The Great Jheri Curl Debate	East West Players	Wes Chew	2022
	ASSISTANT LIGHTING I	DESIGN	
PRODUCTION TTILE	VENUE / COMPANY	LIGHTING DESIGNER	
The Sweetheart Deal	University of California, Irvine	Kassia Curl	2023
The Little Mermaid	Syracuse Stage	Lonnie Alcaraz	2022
Million Dollar Quartet	South Coast Repertory	Lonnie Alcaraz	2022
Pericles, Comedy of Errors	New Swan Shakespeare Festival	Karyn D. Lawrence	2022
Into the Woods	University of California, Irvine	Jacqueline Malenke	2022
Last Stop on Market Street	South Coast Repertory	Tom Ontiveros	2022
You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	South Coast Repertory	Lonnie Alcaraz	2021
Gold Mountain	Utah Shakespeare Festival	Jaymi Lee Smith	2021
Dance Visions 2021	University of California, Irvine	Nita Mendoza	2021
Antigone	The Fugitive Kind	Karyn D. Lawrence	2018

SKILLS

 $Vectorworks, Lightwright, Auto CAD, Vectorworks \ Vision, ETC\ EOS\ Software, ETC\ Augmented 3D, Adobe\ Photoshop, 2D/3D\ Vectorworks\ Drafting, Plotting, Rendering, Modeling, ETC\ EOS\ Programming, basic\ Expression\ programming, basic\ Grand\ MA\ programming, Microsoft\ Word, Microsoft\ Excel$

California State University, Los Angeles

Theatre Arts and Dance, emphasis in Design and Production BA

Graduation: December 2019